Date : 28/11/2020

College : RAIDIGHI COLLEGE ( 534)

B.Sc. PART-ll (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

Roll Number

3534-44-0001

3534-44-0002

3534-44-0003

3534-44-0004

3534-44-0005

3534-44-0006

3534-44-0007

3534-44-0008

3534-44-0009

Reg. No.
534-1111-1532-17
534-1112-1506-17
534-1124-1658-16
534-1121-2473-15
534-1121-1566-16
534-1121-2531-15
534-1121-1418-14
534-1124-1394-12

534-1121-1369-12

Candidate Name

ANUP BHANDARI

KAUSHIK TANTI

ARNAB HALDER

SUBRATA NIYOGI

SAMAR HALDER

SUBHAS PURKAIT

ARUN MAJI

RAKIBUL HALDAR

SUPRAVAT GIRI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name

TAPAN BHANDARI

KALIDAS TANTI

JAGANNATH HALDER

DURBASA NIYOGI

RANJAN HALDER

RABIBHUSHAN PURKAIT

BISHNUPADA MAJI

SAMSUL HALDAR

RABINDRANATH GIRI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

MTMA
ZOOA
MTMA
MTMA
FNTA
ZOOA
PHSA
FNTA

MTMA

CEMG
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Present/Absent



